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(1) Ongoing Charges Figure (OCF) inclusive of AJ Bell AMC (AJ Bell takes a fixed fee of 0.15% across the MPS range) and ongoing charges of underlying investments.
The VT AJ Bell Funds take a fixed Fund OCF inclusive of fund running costs, ongoing charges of underlying investments and a variable AMC. 
(2) Transaction costs represent the net costs incurred in buying and selling underlying investments. For the VT AJ Bell Fund range, these are the gross costs offset with any pricing 
mechanisms used by the fund to protect investors from the cost of transactions (such as swing pricing). In some instances this may result in a negative number
©2024 Morningstar. All Rights Reserved. The information contained herein: (1) is proprietary to Morningstar and/or its content providers; (2) may not be copied or distributed; and (3) is 
not warranted to be accurate, complete or timely. Neither Morningstar nor its content providers are responsible for any damages or losses arising from any use of this information. Past 
performance is no guarantee of future results.

Guide to costs (as at 31 March 2024)

MPS 1 MPS 2 MPS 3 MPS 4 MPS 5 MPS 6 MPS 
Income 1

MPS
Income 2

Cautious Moderately 
Cautious Balanced Moderately 

Adventurous Adventurous Global Growth Income Income & Growth

Funds
0.31% 0.31% 0.31% 0.31% 0.31% 0.31% 0.65% 0.65%

0.08% 0.11% 0.11% 0.10% 0.07% 0.08% 0.15% 0.13%

Passive MPS
0.25% 0.26% 0.27% 0.26% 0.27% 0.28% 0.33% 0.39%

0.03% 0.04% 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 0.05% 0.08% 0.10%

Active MPS
0.53% 0.63% 0.75% 0.82% 0.90% 0.92% 0.72% 0.82%

0.12% 0.16% 0.17% 0.20% 0.22% 0.24% 0.14% 0.17%

Pactive MPS
0.49% 0.54% 0.60% 0.64% 0.68% 0.69%

Guide to Costs
OCF (1)

0.10% 0.13% 0.14% 0.15% 0.15% 0.16% Transaction cost (2)

Responsible MPS
0.34% 0.37% 0.39% 0.41% 0.44% 0.44% Responsible 

Growth Fund
0.45%

0.02% 0.04% 0.07% 0.09% 0.12% 0.14% 0.00%

Money Market MPS 
0.10%

0.01%
Data as at March 2024

AJBI Commitment on cost P.2
AJBIC MPS FAQs  P.27
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For more information, contact your local Business 
Development Manager.

Scotland and Northern Ireland

3 Kenny Boyd 4 Jonathan Dack
Business Development Manager 
kenny.boyd@ajbell.co.uk

Business Development Consultant 
jonathan.dack@ajbell.co.uk

North
1 Alison Mollard 2 Andrew Adshead

Head of Sales 
alison.mollard@ajbell.co.uk

Investment Business Development Manager 
andrew.adshead@ajbell.co.uk

North West

5 Andy Witter 6 Robert Cope
Business Development Manager
andy.witter@ajbell.co.uk

Business Development Consultant
robert.cope@ajbell.co.uk

South East (South of the River Thames)

13 Michael Teetsun 4 Jonathan Dack
Business Development Manager 
michael.teetsun@ajbell.co.uk

Business Development Consultant 
jonathan.dack@ajbell.co.uk

South West

14 Greg Morton 15 Ryan Meredith
Business Development Manager
greg.morton@ajbell.co.uk

Senior Business Development Consultant
ryan.meredith@ajbell.co.uk

South East (North of the River Thames)

12 Jack Corcoran
Business Development Consultant
jack.corcoran@ajbell.co.uk

South
1 Alison Mollard 11 Brian Donald

Head of Sales 
alison.mollard@ajbell.co.uk

Investment Business Development Manager 
brian.donald@ajbell.co.uk

North East

7 Matthew Jonas 8 George Hawker 
Business Development Manager
matthew.jonas@ajbell.co.uk

Business Development Consultant
george.hawker@ajbell.co.uk

Midlands

9 Billy Singh 10 Jon Bowden
Business Development Manager
billy.singh@ajbell.co.uk

Senior Business Development Consultant
jon.bowden@ajbell.co.uk
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AJ Bell Management Limited (company number 03948391), AJ Bell Securities Limited (company number 02723420) and  
AJ Bell Asset Management Limited (company number 09742568) are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. 

All companies are registered in England and Wales at 4 Exchange Quay, Salford Quays, Manchester M5 3EE. See website for full details.

This guide provides general information about the AJ Bell Funds and 
Managed Portfolio Service. It should not be read or construed as investment 
advice. It is your responsibility to assess your client’s circumstances and 
make a personal recommendation that is suitable for their needs. 

©2024 Morningstar. All Rights Reserved. The information contained herein: 
(1) is proprietary to Morningstar and/or its content providers; (2) may not be 
copied or distributed; and (3) is not warranted to be accurate, complete or 
timely. Neither Morningstar nor its content providers are responsible for any 
damages or losses arising from any use of this information. Past performance 
is no guarantee of future results.


